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  Patti Keating Office Chief 
 Lehua Anderson Executive Secretary (916) 651-9592 landerson@parks.ca.gov 
 Jean Lacher Manager (916) 653-6160 jlach@parks.ca.gov 

 Barbara Baker Manager (916) 651-7743 bbaker@parks.ca.gov   

 Lee Butterfield Manager (916) 651-8458 lbutterfield@parks.ca.gov 
  
 Jean Lacher Golden State Section 
 Ruth Bergener Office Technician (916) 651-8583 rbergener@parks.ca.gov 
  
 Dian Chun Supervisor (916) 651-8600 dchun@parks.ca.gov 
 Melinda Steinert Project Officer (916) 651-7744 msteinert@parks.ca.gov 
  
 
 Richard Rendón Supervisor (916) 651-7600 rrend@parks.ca.gov 
 Luan Aubin Project Officer (916) 651-8573 laubi@parks.ca.gov 
 Natalie Bee Project Officer (916) 651-0564 nbee@parks.ca.gov 
  
   
 Deborah Viney Supervisor (916) 651-8572 dvine@parks.ca.gov 
 Lowell Landowski Project Officer (916) 651-8441 llandowski@parks.ca.gov 
 John Mason Project Officer (916) 651-3143 jmason@parks.ca.gov 

 Cristelle Taillon Project Officer (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov 
 Karen Sims Project Officer (916) 651-7739 ksims@parks.ca.gov 
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 Barbara Baker Golden Bears Section 
 Scott Spitzer Office Technician (916) 653-4563 sspitzer@parks.ca.gov 
  
 Vacant Supervisor   
 Jeanne Ekstrom Project Officer (916) 651-7737 jmeks@parks.ca.gov 
 Stephanie Schiechl Project Officer (916) 651-8580 sschi@parks.ca.gov 
 Albert Ventura Project Officer (916) 651-8579 avent@parks.ca.gov 
  
 Cynthia Wong Supervisor (916) 651-8574 cwong@parks.ca.gov 
 Mary Baum Project Officer (916) 651-8581 mbaum@parks.ca.gov 
 Jim Holt Project Officer (916) 651-8577 jholt@parks.ca.gov 
 Bill Meyer Project Officer (916) 651-1406 bmeyer@parks.ca.gov 
  

 Lee Butterfield Policy Development, Administration and Public Outreach Section 
 Lauren Cosentino Office Technician (916) 653-8450 lcosentino@parks.ca.gov 
 Melinda Jacobs Office Technician (916) 651-7423 mjaco@parks.ca.gov 
 Charles Hughes Systems Administrator (916) 654-0670 chughes@parks.ca.gov 
 Paula Jow Policy Development Analyst (916) 651-7776 pjow@parks.ca.gov 
 Cristelle Taillon Outreach/Special Projects Coordinator (916) 654-8686 ctaillon@parks.ca.gov  
 Don Shapiro Policy Development Analyst (916) 651-8575 dshap@parks.ca.gov 
 Lisa Vigil Policy Development Analyst (916) 651-8578 lvigil@parks.ca.gov 
 
 Sandra Berry Supervisor (916) 651-7741 sberr@parks.ca.gov 
 Teri Crawford Project Officer (916) 653-9037 tcrawford@parks.ca.gov 
 Terry Gerson Project Officer (916) 654-1618 tgerson@parks.ca.gov 
 Jason Stora Project Officer (916) 651-8584 jstora@parks.ca.gov 
 Kurt Weber Project Officer (916) 651-7742 kdweber@parks.ca.gov  
 
 Viktor Patiño Supervisor (916) 651-8598 vpati@parks.ca.gov 
 Phil Cazel Project Officer (916) 653-8785 pcazel@parks.ca.gov 

 Audra Lindsey Project Officer (916) 653-9673 alindsey@parks.ca.gov 
 Noelle Nichols Project Officer (916) 651-1218 nnichols@parks.ca.gov 

 Pauline Steele Project Officer (916) 651-2092 psteele@parks.ca.  
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